Midas Ultrasonic Sensors Part Number System
MC US T 16 P 40 B 12 R S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 = MC: Midas Components
2 = US: Ultrasonic Sensor PV: Piezo Vibration
3 = T: Transmitter  R: Receiver  D: Dual
4 = Diameter (e.g. 16 = 16mm)
5 = P: Plastic A: Aluminium
6 = Frequency (e.g. 40 = 40KHz)
7 = B: Black S: Silver
8 = Height (e.g. 12 = 12mm)
9 = RoHS
10 = O: Open S: Splash Proof
= P: Plastic A: AAAAAluulumimiininininniumumuumu
= FrFrrrrrrFrrFrreqeqeqeqeeeeeee ueuennncncncnnnn y (eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee ggg.g.g.gggggggg. 440404040404040404004000000004  = = = = === = = 40K00K0K00K0K0K0KKKHzHzHzHzzHzHzHzz)))))))) ) ) ))))
= BB:BB:B:B:BB:BBBB  BlBlBlBlBlBlBlBlBlBllaaacacacaaaaaaa k kk k kk k k k k SSSSS:SSSSSS  SSSSSSiSSiiiiSiilvlvlvlvlvlvlvlvlveereeee
= HHHHeHeHeH igggggggggigigghhhhthtththhhtthtthtt (e(e(e(e(e(e(e(e(e(( ......g.... . 11212122212211211    = 11111111112m2m2m22m2m2m2m22mmmm)))))))))))))
= RoRoRoRooHSHHHSH
= O: Open SSS: SpSpSpplalallashshhshh P PProrooroofoofof
3.Technical terms
No. Item Specification
1. Type MCUST10P40B07RO MCUSR10P40B07RO
2. Construction Open Structure
3. Using Method Transmitter Receiver
4. Center Frequency 40.1±1K Hz 38.3±1K Hz
5. Sound Pressure Level(at 40KHZ) min.106dB (10V/30cm) ---
6. Sensitivity at 40.0KHz --- min. -70dB /V/µbar
7. Capacitance 2500pF±25% at 1KHz
8. Directivity 50deg
9. Operating Tem.Range -35 to +85�
10. Storage Tem.Range -35 to +85�
11. Detectable Range 0.2...6m
12. Housing Material      MPPO
2.1)Open structure and fission
2.2) Compact and light weight.